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Open_All_Around
Page 1

San Angelo, TX 4/26/14 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around Total
For Placing Points 10 Placing Points 10 Placing Points 9 Placing Points 9 Points Ranking Placing 10 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 10 75$           2nd 10 75$           3rd 9 68$           1st 9 68$           785$             1,070$          
173 Mozaun	  Mc	  Kibben	  -‐	  RV Show	  Biz	  Sug	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4761587 Y 1.0 10.0 38$           1.0 10.0 38$           2.0 8.0 27$           1.0 9.0 41$           37.0 1 1 393$             535$             
77 Clay	  Hight	  -‐	   Solo	  Smoke	  Olena	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4509282 Y 4.0 7.0 -$              3.0 8.0 15$           1.0 9.0 41$           4.0 6.0 -$              30.0 2 2 236$             291$             
60 Thomas	  Hicks	  -‐	  RV Greyt	  Socks	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4947803 Y 3.0 8.0 15$           2.0 9.0 23$           3.0 7.0 -$              7.0 3.0 -$              27.0 3 3 157$             195$             
84 Baru	  	  Spiller	  -‐	  RV Western	  Sequel	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4666563 Y 6.0 5.0 -$              4.0 7.0 -$              5.0 5.0 -$              5.0 5.0 -$              22.0 4 4 -$                  -$                  
93 Steve	  Drennan	  -‐	  RV Gunnin	  for	  Woody	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4839592 Y 2.0 9.0 23$           5.0 6.0 -$              7.0 3.0 -$              6.0 4.0 -$              22.0 4 5 -$                  23$               

167 Justin	  Stanton	  -‐	  TTU RD	  Dulce	  Olena	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4952683 Y 7.0 4.0 -$              10.0 1.0 -$              4.0 6.0 -$              2.0 8.0 27$           19.0 6 6 -$                  27$               
68 Lanham	  Horne	  -‐	   Peponita	  Seven	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4673177 Y 5.0 6.0 -$              8.0 3.0 -$              8.0 2.0 -$              3.0 7.0 -$              18.0 7 7 -$                  -$                  
86 Randy	  Snodgress	  -‐	   Two	  T	  General	  Joe	  H	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5390479 Y 9.0 2.0 -$              7.0 4.0 -$              6.0 4.0 -$              8.0 2.0 -$              12.0 8 8 -$                  -$                  
90 Tim	  C	  Smith	  -‐	   No	  Chutin	  At	  The	  Bar	  -‐	  5112925 N 8.0 3.0 -$              6.0 5.0 -$              #N/A N -$              #N/A N -$              0.0 999 -$                  -$                  

201 Justin	  Stanton	  -‐	   Zippo	  Lynx	  Twister	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5075550 N 10.0 1.0 -$              9.0 2.0 -$              9.0 1.0 -$              #N/A N -$              0.0 999 -$                  -$                  
198 Jenny	  Baker	  -‐	   Niftys	  Spanish	  Gato	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4832035 N #N/A N -$              #N/A n -$              #N/A n -$              9.0 1.0 -$              0.0 999 -$                  -$                  
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

2014 San Angelo Show.xls
Open_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

4/26/14 Judge:

10 Shown in 
Class

Entered in 
Class 10 TIE BREAKERS 6 2 5 1 10 7 8 3 4 9

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Infor. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk (1-
10)

Trot (1-
10)

Ext 
Trot (1-

10)
Lope (1-

10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope (1-
10)

Ext 
Lope (1-

10)
Trot    

(1-10)
Back (1-

10)
Total 

Penalties
Total   (1-

100)

1 10 173 Mozaun	  Mc	  Kibben	  -‐	  RV Show	  Biz	  Sug	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4761587 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 78.0

2 9 93 Steve	  Drennan	  -‐	  RV Gunnin	  for	  Woody	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4839592 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 73.0

3 8 60 Thomas	  Hicks	  -‐	  RV Greyt	  Socks	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4947803 8.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 72.0

4 7 77 Clay	  Hight	  -‐	   Solo	  Smoke	  Olena	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4509282 7.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 69.0

5 6 68 Lanham	  Horne	  -‐	   Peponita	  Seven	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4673177 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 68.0

6 5 84 Baru	  	  Spiller	  -‐	  RV Western	  Sequel	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4666563 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.0

7 4 167 Justin	  Stanton	  -‐	  TTU RD	  Dulce	  Olena	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4952683 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 66.0

8 3 90 Tim	  C	  Smith	  -‐	   No	  Chutin	  At	  The	  Bar	  -‐	  5112925 6.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 64.0

9 2 86 Randy	  Snodgress	  -‐	   Two	  T	  General	  Joe	  H	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5390479 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 63.0

10 1 201 Justin	  Stanton	  -‐	   Zippo	  Lynx	  Twister	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5075550 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 63.0

Open Pleasure San Angelo, TXLocation:Tom Neel
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Open_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

4/26/14 Judge:

10 Shown in 
Class

Entered 
in Class 10 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 4 5 1 6

Descriptions of Obstacles left hand 
gate

side pass 
to bridge 
walk over

trot logs 
to hay

rope 
dismount 
remount 

lope logs
drag fig 8 

exit at 
walk

Obstacles
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

To
ta

l 
Pe

na
lti

es

Total   (1-
100) Ranking

1 10.0 173 Mozaun	  Mc	  Kibben	  -‐	  RV Show	  Biz	  Sug	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4761587 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 49.0 1

2 9.0 60 Thomas	  Hicks	  -‐	  RV Greyt	  Socks	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4947803 8.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 48.0 2

3 8.0 77 Clay	  Hight	  -‐	   Solo	  Smoke	  Olena	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4509282 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 42.0 3

4 7.0 84 Baru	  	  Spiller	  -‐	  RV Western	  Sequel	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4666563 6.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 40.0 4

5 6.0 93 Steve	  Drennan	  -‐	  RV Gunnin	  for	  Woody	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4839592 8.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 3.0 35.0 5

6 5.0 90 Tim	  C	  Smith	  -‐	   No	  Chutin	  At	  The	  Bar	  -‐	  5112925 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 33.0 6

7 4.0 86 Randy	  Snodgress	  -‐	   Two	  T	  General	  Joe	  H	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5390479 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 32.0 7

8 3.0 68 Lanham	  Horne	  -‐	   Peponita	  Seven	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4673177 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 30.0 8

9 2.0 201 Justin	  Stanton	  -‐	   Zippo	  Lynx	  Twister	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5075550 8.0 6.0 8.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 27.0 9

10 1.0 167 Justin	  Stanton	  -‐	  TTU RD	  Dulce	  Olena	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4952683 6.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 26.0 10

Open Trail San Angelo, TXLocation:Tom Neel
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Open_Reining
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4/26/14 Judge:

9 Shown in 
Class

Entered 
in Class 9 TIE BREAKERS 1 5 6 2 4 8 3 7

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Run, Stop 2 1/2 
Spins Left Run, Stop

2 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Run, Stop, 
Back

2 Circles 
Right, 
Lead 
Chng

2 Circles 
Left, Lead 

Chng

Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 
Penalties Total      

(1-80) Ranking

1 9 77 Clay	  Hight	  -‐	   Solo	  Smoke	  Olena	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4509282 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 1.0 59.0 1

2 8 173 Mozaun	  Mc	  Kibben	  -‐	  RV Show	  Biz	  Sug	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4761587 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 59.0 1

3 7 60 Thomas	  Hicks	  -‐	  RV Greyt	  Socks	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4947803 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 55.0 3

4 6 167 Justin	  Stanton	  -‐	  TTU RD	  Dulce	  Olena	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4952683 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.5 52.5 4

5 5 84 Baru	  	  Spiller	  -‐	  RV Western	  Sequel	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4666563 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 52.0 5

6 4 86 Randy	  Snodgress	  -‐	   Two	  T	  General	  Joe	  H	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5390479 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 49.0 6

7 3 93 Steve	  Drennan	  -‐	  RV Gunnin	  for	  Woody	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4839592 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 48.0 7

8 2 68 Lanham	  Horne	  -‐	   Peponita	  Seven	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4673177 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 48.0 7

9 1 201 Justin	  Stanton	  -‐	   Zippo	  Lynx	  Twister	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5075550 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 40.0 9

Open Reining

Pattern No.

San Angelo, TXLocation:Tom Neel
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Open_Cowhorse
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4/26/14 Judge:

9 Shown	  in	  
Class

Entered	  in	  
Class 9 TIE BREAKERS 7 8 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 4 5 6

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
Control	  and	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Eye	  Appeal	  
and	  Cow	  

Sense	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  (1-‐
10)

Degree	  of	  
Difficulty	  

and	  Amount	  
of	  Work	  
Done	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Control	  and	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Eye	  Appeal	  
and	  Cow	  

Sense	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  (1-‐
10)

Degree	  of	  
Difficulty	  

and	  Amount	  
of	  Work	  
Done	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Control	  and	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Eye	  Appeal	  
and	  Cow	  

Sense	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  (1-‐
10)

Degree	  of	  
Difficulty	  

and	  Amount	  
of	  Work	  
Done	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Control	  	  	  	  	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  
Rate	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Speed	  and	  
Degee	  of	  
Difficulty	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Stop	  and	  
Hold	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Total	  
Penalties

Total           
(1-90) Ranking

1 9.0 173 Mozaun Mc Kibben - RV Show Biz Sug - 2005 - 4761587 9.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 66.0 1

2 8.0 167 Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena - 2006 - 4952683 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 64.0 2

3 7.0 68 Lanham Horne - Peponita Seven - 2005 - 4673177 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.0 3

4 6.0 77 Clay Hight - Solo Smoke Olena - 2004 - 4509282 8.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.0 4

5 5.0 84 Baru  Spiller - RV Western Sequel - 2005 - 4666563 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.0 5

6 4.0 93 Steve Drennan - RV Gunnin for Woody - 2006 - 4839592 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 52.0 6

7 3.0 60 Thomas Hicks - RV Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 8.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 48.0 7

8 2.0 86 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 5.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.0 8

9 1.0 198 Jenny Baker - Niftys Spanish Gato - 2006 - 4832035 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 35.0 9

Circling (1-30)  or Roping (1-30)

Open Cowhorse San Angelo, TXTom Neel Location:

Box (1-30) Fence Work (1-30)
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